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This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation. 

This device should be installed and operated with a minimum distance of 20 cm to your body.

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the 
FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This 
equipment generates, uses an can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, 
may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular 
installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning
the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:
• Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
• Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
• Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected. 
• Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

Caution: changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user’s authority
to operate the equipment.

This device complies with Industry Canada license-exempt RSS standard(s). Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause 
undesired operation of the device.

Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L'exploitation est 
autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes : (1) l'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) l'utilisateur de l'appareil doit accepter 
tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le fonctionnement.
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+

Download the latest game 
content to use this character

Télécharge le contenu le plus 
récent du jeu pour utiliser ce 
personnage

Descarga la última 
actualización de contenido 
para usar este personaje

Start game 
Commence le jeu
Iniciar juego
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• Continue building using the in-game 
building instructions

• Continue à construire en utilisant les 
instructions de construction figurant 
dans le jeu

• Sigue construyendo con las 
instrucciones de construcción 
incluidas en el juego
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71257 71258 71266

71285 71286 71343

71344 71348 71349

TM FUN PACKS
ENSEMBLES AMUSANTS

PACKS DE DIVERSIÓN



9

TM

71246 71247

71255 71256

TEAM PACKS
ENSEMBLES ÉQUIPES

PACKS DE EQUIPOS
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71242

71264
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STORY PACKS
PACKS D’HISTOIRE

PAQUETES DE HISTORIA
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2x 
306201

2x 
614101

2x 
302401

4x 
6054551

2x 
4504369

4x 
407001

2x 
6051511

1x 
6097637

2x 
362301

1x 
6089696

2x 
6175968

1x 
6201359

1x 
6201387

1x 
307024

1x 
362324

1x 
4558172

3x 
614126

2x 
4515368

1x 
611644

1x 
6200037

3x 
6096942

1x 
6060733

1x 
6201362

4x 
6070763

2x 
6022048

1x 
61701432x 

6168647

1x 
4211398

2x 
4611702

1x 
6081975

1x 
4210700

1x 
6201441

Customer Service
Service Consommateurs

Servicio Al Consumidor
LEGO.com/DIMENSIONS/service



LEGO.com/DIMENSIONSfeedback
GEHEIM-CODES

Geh auf LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback und 
verrate uns deine Meinung 
zu diesem LEGO® Videospiel, 
um tolle Geheim-Codes 
freizuschalten.

Es gelten die 
Nutzungsbedingungen.

COUPS DE POUCE

Rendez-vous sur LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback pour 
évaluer ce jeu vidéo LEGO® 
et débloquer de super coups 
de pouce !

Offre soumise à conditions.

CHEATCODES

Ga naar LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback, 
schrijf een kort commentaar 
op deze LEGO® video 
game en ontvang coole 
cheatcodes.

Er zijn algemene voorwaarden 
van toepassing.

CÓDIGOS DE TRUCOS

Visita LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback y  
envíanos una breve opinión 
sobre este videojuego 
LEGO® para desbloquear 
asombrosos códigos de 
trucos.

Sujeto a términos y condiciones.

Terms & Conditions apply

Go to LEGO.com/dimensionsfeedback and 

give us your short               
          about this 

LEGO  video game to unlock 

awesome cheat codes.
FEEDBACK

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas 
registradas de LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
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